
2° PROVA REGIONALE ESTIVA DI CATEGORIA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 ROSETTANI Stefano 1989 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.46
2 3 GUALANDRI Roberto 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 31.21
3 5 URRU Alessio 1992 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 31.28
4 7 D'ALESSIO Daniele 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.79
5 1 BUMBICA Andrea 1993 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 32.08
6 6 GUERRA Luca 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 32.23
7 8 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 32.29
8 2 FERRANDO Andrea 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 32.59
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Serie 2
1 4 FERLAZZO Enrico 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 32.32
2 3 ZANARDI Nicolo' 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 32.98

6 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 32.98
4 2 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 33.04
5 5 CALEVO Jacopo 1990 ITA asd Lavagna 90 33.54
6 1 SAPORITI Michele 1997 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 34.53
7 8 LANTERI Marco 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 34.89
8 7 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 35.42
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Serie 3
1 7 CANEPA Paolo 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 34.89
2 2 CORRADINO Stefano 1997 ITA asd Lavagna 90 35.79
3 4 PUPILLO Alessandro 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 36.08
4 3 BUGLIANI Marco 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 36.86
5 5 ANGIOLA Andrea 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 37.23
6 6 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 38.65
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2° PROVA REGIONALE ESTIVA DI CATEGORIA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 ROSETTANI Stefano 1989 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.46
2 GUALANDRI Roberto 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 31.21
3 URRU Alessio 1992 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 31.28
4 D'ALESSIO Daniele 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.79
5 BUMBICA Andrea 1993 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 32.08
6 GUERRA Luca 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 32.23
7 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 32.29
8 FERLAZZO Enrico 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 32.32
9 FERRANDO Andrea 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 32.59

10 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 32.98
ZANARDI Nicolo' 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 32.98

12 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 33.04
13 CALEVO Jacopo 1990 ITA asd Lavagna 90 33.54
14 SAPORITI Michele 1997 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 34.53
15 CANEPA Paolo 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 34.89

LANTERI Marco 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 34.89
17 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 35.42
18 CORRADINO Stefano 1997 ITA asd Lavagna 90 35.79
19 PUPILLO Alessandro 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 36.08
20 BUGLIANI Marco 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 36.86
21 ANGIOLA Andrea 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 37.23
22 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 38.65
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